30/03/2025, 17:37
Head of the Soar

Results by Time
Sunday 30/03/2025
Crew

Div # Event Club
2 46 Op4x- (Band 1)  CBR/LBS
3 91 Mx 4x- Loughborough Students
1 1 Op 4x- (Band 1) Nott'm Trent Univ
2 47 Op 4x- (Band 2) Loughborough Students
2 49 Op 4x- (Band 2) Nott'm Trent Univ
3 90 Mx 4x- Loughborough Students
1 6 Mx 2x Loughborough Students
1 8 Op MasC/D 4x- Trent
2 48 Op 4x- (Band 2) Lincoln
1 9 Op MasC/D 4x- Warwick
2 53 W 4x- (Band 1) Notts CRA
2 54 Op 4x- (Band 3) Warwick
3 105 Op MasB/D 4- Bridgnorth RC
3 93 Op Mas E/F 4- Stourport BC
1 10 Mx MasD 4x- Bridgnorth RC
2 58 Op MasB 2x Newark
3 9 Op Mas E/F 4- Loughborough
3 103 Mx MasD 4x- Trent
1 21 Mx MasD/E/F 2x ~ Warwick
2 84 Op MasD/E 1x City of Bristol
2 51 Mx 4x- Bridgnorth RC
3 108 Op 2x (Band 1) Loughborough Students
3 104 W MasC/D 4x- Newark
3 92 Op Mas E/F 4- Warwick
3 98 Op MasF/H 4x- Loughborough
1 16 Mx MasB/C 2x Loughborough
3 114 Mx 2x Loughborough Students
1 7 Op 1x (Band 1) Newark
2 65 Op MasD/E/F 2x  Trent
2 52 W 4x- (Band 1) Loughborough Students
1 18 Op MasD/E/F 2x  Nottingham
1 24 Op 2- Bridgnorth RC
3 130 Op MasD/E/F 2- Newark
1 17 Mx MasB/C 2x Derwent
3 126 Op 2- De Montfort Leics
3 131 Op MasD/E 1x Warwick
1 11 W MasE 4x- Warwick
2 50 Op 4x- (Band 2) Nott'm Trent Univ
2 57 Op 2x (Band 1) Nottingham
3 95 W 4x- (Band 1) Newark
1 3 Op 4x- (Band 3) Loughborough Students
3 96 Op 4x- (Band 3) Lincoln
2 67 Op MasD/E/F 2x ~ Warwick
2 64 W 4+
1 26 W MasC/D 2x Newark
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Crew Name

CBR/LBS Ainsley/Ainsley

Nathu

Petty

Bakshi

Parkhouse

Brown

Kiel

(MasC) RUSSELL
Kimble

(MasD) BURNS
Hutton Mitchell
Mcevoy 3

(MasB) PILSBURY 2
(MasE) Spencer 2
(MasD) Drinkwater
(MasB) Bradley 4
(MasF) Hudson
(MasD) Russell 3

(MasD) PODINOVSKAIA

(MasE) Duffy
Drinkwater 2

Moore

(
(MasE) Pember
(MasF) Newton
(MasB) SMITH
Thomas

Cowley

(MasD) RUSSELL 2
Glover Leroux
(MasD) HUGHES
Pilsbury

(MasD) KEATING
(MasC) LOCKHART 3
Purcell

(MasE) Westmore
(MasE) Mcevoy
Waddington
Hughes 2

Bradley 3

Millett

Brodrick

(MasF) SMITH

Loughborough Students Finnegan

(MasD) GILLESPIE

MasD) NORSWORTHY 3

Course
Time
00:10:04.2
00:11:05.3
00:11:09.2
00:11:20.5
00:11:21.8
00:11:30.2
00:11:48.9
00:11:52.3
00:12:00.6
00:12:03.0
00:12:04.6
00:12:08.3
00:12:12.1
00:12:18.3
00:12:20.0
00:12:20.3
00:12:23.2
00:12:29.1
00:12:29.4
00:12:30.0
00:12:31.0
00:12:35.4
00:12:35.8
00:12:38.8
00:12:45.4
00:12:46.6
00:12:48.1
00:12:49.2
00:12:54.6
00:12:57.0
00:12:58.8
00:13:00.0
00:13:05.6
00:13:06.1
00:13:13.7
00:13:13.9
00:13:14.2
00:13:14.3
00:13:15.2
00:13:15.6
00:13:19.3
00:13:23.2
00:13:23.7
00:13:24.3
00:13:25.0

https://www.raceleader.co.uk/Print/PrintHeadResultsByTime/133?isRunningOrderPrint=False

Ave

/500m Position

1:40.7
1:50.8
1:51.5
1:53.4
1:53.6
1:55.0
1:58.1
1:58.7
2:00.1
2:00.5
2:00.7
2:01.3
2:02.0
2:03.0
2:03.3
2:03.3
2:03.8
2:04.8
2:04.9
2:05.0
2:05.1
2:05.9
2:05.9
2:06.4
2:07.5
2:07.7
2:08.0
2:08.2
2:09.1
2:09.5
2:09.8
2:10.0
2:10.9
2:11.0
2:12.2
2:12.3
2:12.3
2:12.3
2:12.5
2:12.6
2:13.2
2:13.8
2:13.9
2:14.0
2:14.1

Division Event
Adjusted Time Position
1
°
3"1 00:11:35.3 [ H00:17 | 29[ +00:06.3 |
00:11:29.0 [ H o034 ] 15 (+00:000 ]
1
6" [sozns 19 (Gasso0]
3 00:12:05.1 15! (+00:000 |
4th 00:11:22.3 [ Hoo:56 | 2" [ +00:15.0 |
5th st
5th 00:11:07.2 15t (+00:00.0 |
6" (rarasy] 2 (sason ]

00:11:51.4 [ Hoo:38 ] 1°(+00:000 |

8t [ 102:25.8 1S‘m
9t [ +02:26. 39 [ to1:25.6

0:00.0
00:11:57.8 1St

9" (+o1:335 ] 00:11:42.8 [Hoo:s6 | 3™ [+00:355 |

10" (sovan1] 00:11:39.4 [worae ] 17 (00000
00:12:39.6 15 (+00:000 |

00:12:15.6 [ Hoo:39 | 2" [ +00:07.9 ]

00:12:19.8 [ Hoo:3e | 3" +00:12.0 |

1st

+00:00.0

.8
12" 402002 ] 00:12:24.6 [ Ho0:41] 15[ +00:00.0 ]
191 00:12:46.1 H o020 ] 2" [ +00:065 |

13" 2"
15" [(+02:103 3 +o1:11.0]
1" (iazror ] 2 (iovrio)
14 [ 403194 ] 00:12:07.7 [ Hot:16 ] 15t
15th A 15t (400000 |
14 402158 ] 00:12:43.0 [ Hoo:42 | 15! ( +00:00.0 ]
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Crew

Div #

1

N W W

- 4 W W = NN

N D W N W W N W W LWwW NN WD

w w

NN

14
109
122
78
4
60
33
59
39
13
61
63
81
38
128
115
34

69
132
82
55
119
99
112
62
110
100
77
125
70
85
32
22
83
31
111
106
42
75
133
76
37
87
40
107
72
19

Event

W 4+

Op 2x (Band 2)
W J17 2x

Op MasD/E/F 2-
Op 4x- (Band 3)
W MasE 4x-

Op J15 1x (Band 1)

W MasC/D 4x-

W 1x

Op MasB/D 4-

Op MasF/H 4x-
Mx 2x

W J15 2x

W 1x

Op 1x (Band 2)
W 2x

Op J15 1x (Band 1)

Op 4x- (Band 3)
W 2x

Op J18 1x

Op J18 1x

W 4x- (Band 2)
Mx MasB/C 2x
W 4x- (Band 2)
Op MasB 2x
Op 2x (Band 2)
Op 2x (Band 2)
W 4x- (Band 2)
Op MasD/E/F 2-
W J15 2x

Op 1x (Band 1)
W J18 1x

Op MasD/E/F 2-
Mx MasD/E/F 2x

Op J15 1x (Band 1)

Op MasD/E 1x
Op 2x (Band 2)
Op 2x (Band 1)
W J16 1x

W 4x+

Op MasG 1x
Op 2-

Op J15 1x (Band 2)

Op MasG 1x

W J18 1x

Op 2x (Band 1)
W MasC/D 2x
Op MasD/E/F 2x

Version 1 (17/03/2025)

Club

Nottingham

Nott'm Trent Univ

Notts CRA

Stourport BC
Loughborough Students
Stourport BC
Loughborough
Nottingham

Notts CRA

Nottingham

Warwick

De Montfort Leics

Notts CRA

Notts CRA

Nott'm Trent Univ
Loughborough Students
Notts CRA

De Montfort Leics
H.S.R.V. Pelargos, NLD
Lincoln

Warwick

Lincoln
Stratford-u-Avon

Nott'm Trent Univ

Trent

Warwick

Nott'm Trent Univ
Nott'm Trent Univ
Stourport BC

Newark

Loughborough Students
Becket RC

Warwick

Loughborough

Notts CRA

Walton RC
Loughborough Students
De Montfort Leics

Notts CRA

Warwick

Loughborough

Newark

Loughborough
Stratford-u-Avon
Newark

Loughborough Students
Newark

Newark

RaceLeader: Results by Time

Crew Name
Waller

Parkhouse 2

Keen 2

(MasE) SPENCER
Wallace

(MasE) Peace
Sleath

(MasC) WILNE
Hutton Mitchell 2
(MasD) ASTILL
(MasH) MORDAUNT
Harvey

Skelton

Crowe

Attiwell

Major

Jarvis

Kerai

Van Den Hoek
Simmons 2

Burns 2

Tuffnell

(MasC) ENGLAND
Andrew

(MasB) Kunicki
Griffin

Swadling

Taylor

(MasE) BARNETT
Kolli

Spoor

Royston

(MasF) STRATTON
(MasF) HUNTER
Norman

(MasE) Smallman Smith
Hurford

Watson

Keen

Foss

(MasG) Clay
Jackson

Askham

(MasG) Doherty
Jackson 2

Lowe

(MasD) NORSWORTHY 2
(MasF) POULSON

Course Ave
Time
00:13:25.5 2:14.2
00:13:27.0 2:14.5
00:13:27.7 2:14.6
00:13:28.6 2:14.7
00:13:33.7 2:15.6
00:13:35.0 2:15.8
00:13:36.7 2:16.1
00:13:38.6 2:16.4
00:13:39.0 2:16.5
00:13:39.2 2:16.5
00:13:39.3 2:16.5
00:13:39.5 2:16.5
00:13:40.1 2:16.6
00:13:42.9 2:17.1
00:13:44.3 2:17.3
00:13:45.0 2:17.5
00:13:45.2 2:17.5
00:13:46.3 2:17.7
00:13:47.1 2:17.8
00:13:47.5 2:17.9
00:13:51.0 2:18.5
00:13:51.6 2:18.6
00:13:51.8 2:18.6
00:13:52.3 2:18.7
00:13:52.9 2:18.8
00:13:56.4 2:19.4
00:13:56.8 2:19.4
00:13:56.9 2:19.4
00:14:01.3 2:20.2
00:14:01.9 2:20.3
00:14:05.6 2:20.9
00:14:11.4 2:21.9
00:14:12.5 2:22.0
00:14:13.6 2:22.2
00:14:17.8 2:22.9
00:14:18.5 2:23.0
00:14:18.9 2:23.1
00:14:20.3 2:23.3
00:14:20.3 2:23.3
00:14:24.7 2:24.1
00:14:24.9 2:24.1
00:14:27.3 2:24.5
00:14:28.0 2:24.6
00:14:31.6 2:25.2
00:14:31.7 2:25.2
00:14:32.5 2:25.4
00:14:35.3 2:25.8
00:14:35.8 2:25.9

https://www.raceleader.co.uk/Print/PrintHeadResultsByTime/133?isRunningOrderPrint=False

/500m Position

Division Event
Adjusted Time Position

151h n 2nd
171h 151
16th 00:12:30.6 [ H00:58 | 29| +00:06.0 |
16t 4th
17th 2nd
17" [z 1# (00000}
18" [ +03:34.4 ] 00:13:18.6 [ Hoo:20 | 2™ [ +01:2038 ]
18t 8 18t

19" 00:13:00.2 [ Ho0:39 | 2" [ +00:55.0 |
19th 00:11:51.3[ Hot48 | 29[ +00:11.9 |

20m [Fose3 3¢ [ro1s05]
21st 1st
20" [Saz07]
19" (Saaz00) 1# (ovmno]
20" [az0)
219 [sozear] 14 (ovmno]
22" [+02:46.4 ] 00:13:31.8 [ Ho0:20 | 3™ [ +00:52.1 |
o5th ond
25" (o215 9 o]
26" 00:13:03.3 [ Hooss | 4" [ +00:38.7

2"

2

N
w
3
+
w
o
IS4
e
N
[6)]
@
(&)}
I
o
2
3
©
@
a
+
)
Q
8
©

00:12:59.6 [ Ho1:14 | 2" [ +o1:08.1

o (]

29" (o)
25 [rozo)

3 [ 401:27.
1% o)

00:13:53.3 [ Hoo:42 | 2" [ +o1:103
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Crew

Div #

1

w NDNDWw N W w W

NN N NN

w N

-

® ® ® K K K R R O N

20
113
124
12
80
28
41
128
68
118
66
73
117
36
71
74
97
79
56
27
89
101
43
129
35
23
88
29
25

102
116

I Y I

+27F

Event

Op MasG/H 2x
Op MasG/H 2x
W MasE/F 2x
W MasE 4x-

W J17 2x

W J18 2x

W J18 1x

W MasC/D 2x
Op MasG/H 2x
W 4x+

Op MasD/E/F 2x
W MasE/F 2x
W 2x

Op J15 1x (Band 2)
Op 1x (Band 2)
W 4x+

Op 4x- (Band 3)
W J17 2x

W 4x- (Band 2)
W J18 2x

W MasD/F 1x
W 4x- (Band 2)
W J16 1x

Op 1x (Band 2)
Op J18 1x

Op 1x (Band 2)
Op MasG 1x

W J17 2x

Op 2-

W 1x

W 4x- (Band 2)
W 2x
Op-4x—(Band2)
Op-2x-{Band+)
Op-MasbE—+x

asDiEAF-2e
Op-x{Band-H

Version 1 (17/03/2025)

Club
Warwick
Peterborough City
Warwick
Nottingham
Notts CRA
Loughborough
Newark
Warwick
Nottingham
Loughborough
Loughborough

Trent

Loughborough Students

Loughborough

Loughborough Students

Loughborough

Loughborough Students

Warwick

Loughborough Students

Lincoln

Derwent

Loughborough Students

Newark

Nott'm Trent Univ
Loughborough
Lincoln

Derwent
Loughborough
Lincoln

De Montfort Leics
Nott'm Trent Univ
De Montfort Leics
Nottm-Frent-Univ
De-Montfort-teies
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Crew Name
(MasG) VEDY
(MasG) ORME
(MasF) THOMAS
(MasE) Walker
Barratt

Rickards

Hayward

(MasC) MCEVQY 2
(MasH) CUTHBERT
Collins 2

(MasE) TARGETT
(MasE) ROWETT 2
Swain

Langley

Price

Leng

Blackburn

Alston

Raud

Simmons

(MasF) Lockhart 3
Mcdonald
O'meara

Hussey

Kinnell 2

Wilson

(MasG) Hubbard
Collins

Rymer

Mcdermid 2

Lewis

Yeter

Whitehouse
Knowles-Jacksen

Course

Time

00:14:38.9
00:14:39.0
00:14:42.2
00:14:43.1
00:14:46.6
00:14:52.5
00:14:52.6
00:14:53.7
00:14:58.1
00:15:03.1
00:15:05.0
00:15:06.4
00:15:08.1
00:15:25.9
00:15:27.9
00:15:31.5
00:15:42.3
00:15:43.2
00:15:47.3
00:15:48.2
00:15:57.3
00:16:08.8
00:16:11.9
00:16:12.0
00:16:14.1
00:16:22.1
00:16:33.3
00:16:53.6
00:16:57.3
00:17:24.2
00:20:00.5
00:20:08.6

https://www.raceleader.co.uk/Print/PrintHeadResultsByTime/133?isRunningOrderPrint=False

Ave

/500m Position

2:26.4
2:26.5
2:27.0
2:27.1
2:27.7
2:28.7
2:28.7
2:28.9
2:29.6
2:30.5
2:30.8
2:31.0
2:31.3
2:34.3
2:34.6
2:35.2
2:37.0
2:37.2
2:37.8
2:38.0
2:39.5
2:41.4
2:41.9
2:42.0
2:42.3
2:43.6
2:45.5
2:48.9
2:49.5
2:54.0
3:20.0
3:21.4

Event
Adjusted Time Position

3ot n 00:13:00.9 [ Ho1:38 | 2" [ +00:05.8 |
31°t[+03:336 ] 00:13:01.0 Hot:3s | 3 +00:05.5 |

32" [ +03:36.8 ] 00:13:21.2 [ Hot:21 | 1S‘m
31St- 3/ 401

Division

o0 [t oG
33"‘- 00:14:31.7 [ Hoo:22 | 39 +o1487|
36t 00:12:55.1 [ H 0203 ] 1°(+00:000 ]
37‘h 00:14:09.0 [ H00:56 | 5t [ +02:01.3 |
38ﬁ1 00:14:07.4 [ Hoo:59 | 29| +0046.2 |

Ssth

0" [z

Scratched
Did Not Start
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
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